Research Lighting Systems
1 of 6
RAYN Growing Systems Alina Luminaire and Power System
1 of 6
ALINA LUMINAIRES AND POWER SYSTEM
Optimized for photobiological research, Alina is an advanced modular luminaire system offering six standard and up to two custom wavebands, and
several advanced control features for detailed experimentation and laboratory work.
The Alina lamp head has a uniquely low profile for use in shelf-based growing systems and is IP65 rated*, convection cooled, and operates on a safe, low

RAYN Growing Systems Alina Luminaire and Power System
2 of 62 of 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ALINA Alina Lamp Head, six standard wavebands
A-USERK Alina User Kit, add any two wavebands to an Alina lamp head
A-BAFFLE Pair of screw-on rotatable vanes to control light spill
A-DIFFM Alina Diffusion Medium, low loss micro lensed insert
A-DIFFW Alina Diffusion Wide, low loss micro lensed insert
APS 350E Alina Power System 350E CE
APS600UL or APS600CE Alina Power System 600 W (UL or CE)
APS1500UL or APS1500CE Alina Power System 1500 W (UL or CE)
A-DISTRO Alina Power System Distribution Box for up to 8 Alina lamp heads
A-L3 Alina L Cable, from APS/Distribution Box to lamp head, 4 A, 3 m (9 ft 10 in)*
A-L10 Alina L Cable, from APS to lamp head, 4 A, 10 m (32 ft 10 in)*
A-L30 Alina L Cable, from APS to lamp head, 4 A, 30 m (98 ft 5 in)*
A-D10 Alina D cable, between APS and Distribution Box,  20 A, 10 m (9 ft 10 in)*
A-D30 Alina D cable, between APS and Distribution Box,  20 A, 30 m (98 ft 5 in)*
APS1500HBH Hanging bracket kit for APS 1500 power supply - hook style
APS1500HBW Hanging bracket kit for APS 1500 power supply - wire style
A-2X Bracket kit to attach two Alina lamp heads side-by-side
A-4X Bracket kit to attach four Alina lamp heads side-by-side
A-6X Bracket kit to attach six Alina lamp heads side-by-side
*Other cable lengths can be supplied to order.